
        
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

2017-18 School Start / End / Early Release 

School 

Central 

Clover Ridge 

Fir Grove 

Lafayette 

Liberty 

North Albany 

Oak 

Oak Grove 

Periwinkle 

South Shore 

Sunrise 

Takena 

Tangent 

Waverly 

Calapooia 

Memorial 

North Alb. MS 

Timber Ridge 

South Albany 

West Albany 

Albany Options 

Start Time 

7:45 a.m. 

8:40 a.m. 

8:50 a.m. 

7:40 a.m. 

7:40 a.m. 

8:50 a.m. 

8:50 a.m. 

8:40 a.m. 

7:40 a.m. 

7:40 a.m. 

7:45 a.m. 

7:50 a.m. 

7:40 a.m. 

7:45 a.m. 

8:50 a.m. 

8:50 a.m. 

8:50 a.m. 

8:50 a.m. 

7:56 a.m. 

8:00 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 

End Time 

2:40 p.m. 

3:35 p.m. 

3:45 p.m. 

2:35 p.m. 

2:35 p.m. 

3:45 p.m. 

3:45 p.m. 

3:35 p.m. 

2:35 p.m. 

2:35 p.m. 

2:40 p.m. 

2:45 p.m. 

2:35 p.m. 

2:40 p.m. 

3:45 p.m. 

3:45 p.m. 

3:45 p.m. 

3:45 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:00 p.m. 

3:20 p.m. 

Early Release 

1:40 p.m. 

2:35 p.m. 

2:45 p.m. 

1:35 p.m. 

1:35 p.m. 

2:45 p.m. 

2:45 p.m. 

2:35 p.m. 

1:35 p.m. 

1:35 p.m. 

1:40 p.m. 

1:45 p.m. 

1:35 p.m. 

1:40 p.m. 

2:45 p.m. 

2:45 p.m. 

2:45 p.m. 

2:45 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

2:20 p.m. 


