## 2017-18 School Start / End / Early Release

<u>School</u>	Start Time	End Time	Early Release
Central	7:45 a.m.	2:40 p.m.	1:40 p.m.
Clover Ridge	8:40 a.m.	3:35 p.m.	2:35 p.m.
Fir Grove	8:50 a.m.	3:45 p.m.	2:45 p.m.
Lafayette	7:40 a.m.	2:35 p.m.	1:35 p.m.
Liberty	7:40 a.m.	2:35 p.m.	1:35 p.m.
North Albany	8:50 a.m.	3:45 p.m.	2:45 p.m.
Oak	8:50 a.m.	3:45 p.m.	2:45 p.m.
Oak Grove	8:40 a.m.	3:35 p.m.	2:35 p.m.
Periwinkle	7:40 a.m.	2:35 p.m.	1:35 p.m.
South Shore	7:40 a.m.	2:35 p.m.	1:35 p.m.
Sunrise	7:45 a.m.	2:40 p.m.	1:40 p.m.
Takena	7:50 a.m.	2:45 p.m.	1:45 p.m.
Tangent	7:40 a.m.	2:35 p.m.	1:35 p.m.
Waverly	7:45 a.m.	2:40 p.m.	1:40 p.m.
Calapooia	8:50 a.m.	3:45 p.m.	2:45 p.m.
		·	2.43 p.m.
Memorial	8:50 a.m.	3:45 p.m.	2:45 p.m.
North Alb. MS	8:50 a.m.	3:45 p.m.	2:45 p.m.
Timber Ridge	8:50 a.m.	3:45 p.m.	2:45 p.m.
South Albany	7:56 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.
West Albany	8:00 a.m.	3:00 p.m.	2:00 p.m.
Albany Options	8:15 a.m.	3:20 p.m.	2:20 p.m.